SKF Reliability Systems condition monitoring essentials
19
The SKF Machine Condition Detector Pro IS
(MCD Pro IS) is certified Intrinsically Safe
(IS) for Europe and North America.  The
ruggedized MCD Pro IS is ideal for use in the
hazardous environments typically found in

21
SKF Machine Condition Detector Pro IS CMVL 3600-IS
Ordering information
MCD Pro IS (Machine Condition Detector)
CMVL 3600-IS-K-01-C  Machine Condition Detector (MCD
Pro IS) Kit
Each CMVL 3600-IS-K-01-C Kit consists of the following items:
MCD Pro IS (Machine Condition Detector) probe		 •
[CMVL 3600-IS]
MQC (MARLIN QuickConnect) 1/4-28 stud, one (1)  •
[31706301]
Temperature magnet for MCD Pro IS (Machine Condition •
Detector) probe  [CMAC 3610]
Stinger probe 4” (10 cm)  [CMSS 60139-04]•
“AA” Alkaline batteries, two (2)•
MCD Pro IS (Machine Condition Detector) setup key		 •
[CMAC 3620]
MCD Pro IS (Machine Condition Detector) padded carrying •
Case  [31736700]
MCD Pro IS (Machine Condition Detector) user manual		 •
[CMVL 3600M-SL]
MCD Pro IS (Machine Condition Detector) quick start card		 •
[CMVL 3600-QS]
MQC (MARLIN QuickConnect) and mounting accessories
MQC (MARLIN QuickConnect) mechanical M8 x 1.25 •
mounting thread – three (3) studs per package
[CMSS 2600-3]